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CONFERENCE PROGRAMME 2019

FRIDAY 26 JULY
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5.00

5:30

6:30

7:00
9:00

Morning Tea and Coffee

Registration
Opening Address
IMPACT Talks

Archbishop Porteous | Reclaiming Martimony: The

Matrimonium Project

Matthew and Julie MacDonald | Delicious and
Seditious: The Gospel and The Kitchen Table
Noel Mifsud | Educating Cultural Warriors

Deep-Dive Workshops

Archbishop Porteous | St Benedict’s Hall
Matthew and Julie McDonald | St Francis
Noel Mifsud | St John Paul Il

Conference Mass

Archbishop Peter Comensoli | Homily

Lunch

IMPACT Talks

Monica Doumit | Marriage In Law
Simon Carrington | Parenting Purity to Teens
Fr Jerry Browne and Stephen Conway | Retrouvaille:

In Good Times and Bad
Deep-Dive Workshops

Monica Doumit | St Francis
Simon Carrington | St Benedict’s Hall
Fr Jerry Browne and Stephen Conway | St Pope

John Paul Il
Afternoon Tea

Keynote Address

Archbishop Anthony Fisher OP

PMRC Impact Awards

Canape Dinner

Close
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CONFERENCE PROGRAMME 2019

SATURDAY 27 JULY

8:30

9:00

9:15

10:15

10:30

11:30

12:30

1:45

2:45

4:00

5:00
6:00

Morning Tea and Coffee
Registration

Opening Prayer

IMPACT Talks

Anne-Marie Goes | The Accidental Counsellor
Byron and Francine Pirola | Building a Marriage
Culture... one parish at a time

Bishop Michael Kennedy | Explore: Sharing our
Marriage Treasure with Young People

Morning Break

Deep-Dive Workshops

Anne-Marie Goes | St Francis

Byron and Francine Pirola | St Benedict’s Hall
Bishop Michael Kennedy | St John Paul

Conference Mass
Fr Dominic Murphy | Homily

Lunch

IMPACT Talks

John Shay | The Quiet Revolution in Sex Ed

Katrina Zeno | Human Happiness and the Four One
Flesh Unions

Derek and Karen Boylen | A Nuptial Spirituality

Deep-Dive Workshops

John Shay | St Francis

Katrina Zeno | St Benedict’s Hall

Derek and Karen Boylen | St Pope John Paul |l

Keynote Address
Dr Kevin Donnelly

Conference Close
Venue Close
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