

CONFERENCE PROGRAMME 2019

FRIDAY 26 JULY			
9:00	Morning Tea and Coffee Registration	COMMON ROOM AND COURTYARD	
10:00	Opening Address	ST BENEDICT'S HALL	
10:30	IMPACT Talks Archbishop Porteous Reclaiming Martimony: The Matrimonium Project Matthew and Julie MacDonald Delicious and Seditious: The Gospel and The Kitchen Table Noel Mifsud Educating Cultural Warriors	ST BENEDICT'S HALL	
11:30	Deep-Dive Workshops Archbishop Porteous St Benedict's Hall Matthew and Julie McDonald St Francis Noel Mifsud St John Paul II	STREAM ROOMS	
12:30	Conference Mass Archbishop Peter Comensoli Homily	ST BENEDICT'S CHURCH	
1:30	Lunch	COMMON ROOM AND COURTYARD	
3:00	IMPACT Talks Monica Doumit Marriage In Law Simon Carrington Parenting Purity to Teens Fr Jerry Browne and Stephen Conway Retrouvaille: In Good Times and Bad	ST BENEDICT'S HALL	
4:00	Deep-Dive Workshops Monica Doumit St Francis Simon Carrington St Benedict's Hall Fr Jerry Browne and Stephen Conway St Pope John Paul II	STREAM ROOMS	
5:00	Afternoon Tea	COMMON ROOM AND COURTYARD	
5:30	Keynote Address Archbishop Anthony Fisher OP	ST BENEDICT'S HALL	
6:30	PMRC Impact Awards	ST BENEDICT'S HALL	
7:00	Canape Dinner	COMMON ROOM AND COURTYARD	
9:00	Close		



CONFERENCE PROGRAMME 2019

SAIUR		
8:30	Morning Tea and Coffee Registration	COMMON ROOM AND COURTYARD
9:00	Opening Prayer	ST BENEDICT'S HALL
9:15	IMPACT Talks Anne-Marie Goes The Accidental Counsellor Byron and Francine Pirola Building a Marriage Culture one parish at a time Bishop Michael Kennedy Explore: Sharing our Marriage Treasure with Young People	ST BENEDICT'S HALL
10:15	Morning Break	FOYER
10:30	Deep-Dive Workshops Anne-Marie Goes St Francis Byron and Francine Pirola St Benedict's Hall Bishop Michael Kennedy St John Paul II	STREAM ROOMS
11:30	Conference Mass Fr Dominic Murphy Homily	ST BENEDICT'S CHURCH
12:30	Lunch	COMMON ROOM AND COURTYARD
1:45	IMPACT Talks John Shay The Quiet Revolution in Sex Ed Katrina Zeno Human Happiness and the Four One Flesh Unions Derek and Karen Boylen A Nuptial Spirituality	ST BENEDICT'S HALL
2:45	Deep-Dive Workshops John Shay St Francis Katrina Zeno St Benedict's Hall Derek and Karen Boylen St Pope John Paul II	STREAM ROOMS
4:00	Keynote Address Dr Kevin Donnelly	ST BENEDICT'S HALL
5:00	Conference Close	
6:00	Venue Close	